
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

BUS K

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM
Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL
Stop STOP DESCRIPTION

Scheduled  
Time

1 NB PANATELLA BV NW BEFORE PANTEGO VW NW 7:28 AM

2 EB PANATELLA BV NW ACROSS FROM PANTON VW( 7:31 AM

3 EB PANATELLA BLVD AFTER PANAMOUNT HILL NW( 7:34 AM

4 EB PANATELLA BLVD AFTER PANATELLA CIR (CT STO 7:37 AM

5 SB COVENTRY HILLS BV AFTER COUNTRY VILLAGE LD 7:43 AM

6 EB COUNTRY HILLS DR NW AFTER COUNTRY HILL WY 7:47 AM

7 WB COUNTRY HILLS DR BEFORE COUNTRY HILLS HT( 7:49 AM

8 WB 4 ST NW AFTER CENTRE ST NW (CT STOP) 7:55 AM

9 SB NORTHMOUNT DR NW BEFORE COLERIDGE RD(H 8:01 AM

10 SB 10 ST NW AFTER CUMBERLAND DR NW 8:04 AM

11 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 8:15 AM

12 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:30 AM

FRIDAY - PM
Run description: FROM  WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Scheduled  
Time

1 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 2:08 PM

2 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:25 PM

3 NB 10 ST NW AFTER 32 AVE NW 2:36 PM

4 NB NORTHMOUNT DR NW AFTER COLERIDGE RD(CT 2:38 PM

5 NB 4 ST AFTER 40 AVE NW CT STOP 2:40 PM

6 EB COUNTRY HILLS DR NW AFTER COUNTRY HILLS R 2:53 PM

7 NB COUNTRY HILLS DR NW AFTER COUNTRY HILLS R 2:55 PM

8 NB COVENTRY HILLS BV AFTER COVENTRY DR NE(@ 2:58 PM

9 WB PANATELLA BV NW AFTER PANATELLA DR (CT) 3:03 PM

10 WB PANATELLA BV AFTER PANATELLA CV NW (CT) 3:04 PM

11 WB PANATELLA BV NW BEFORE PANTON VW(GREEN 3:06 PM

12 SB PANATELLA BV NW AFTER PANORA HT (CT) 3:09 PM


